                                    230 Route 206, Suite 407,                                     Flanders, New Jersey 07836
DS-027-13                      Phone:  (908) 684-2390 ext 23               Fax:  (908) 684-2391 Page 1 of 3
 Email:  sales@jerseymicrowave.com Website:  http://www.jerseymicrowave.com
High Performance Ka­band Phase­Locked
Block Converters Jersey’s KABUC Series
Features
Locks to External Reference of 10 MHz (5/50 MHz Option)
Internal Reference with Auto-Switchover Option also available
Low Phase Noise (exceeds MIL-STD-188-164A see chart)
Light compact module (Std unit less than 22 oz, 16 oz available)
High Reliability, Low Power Consumption & Low Cost
Alternate Gain options, Output Power for specific requirements
Attenuator Option – Digital or Analog
         High Volume production module
Description
The Jersey Microwave Ka-Band Block Converter series are specially designed to translate a block of L-Band
frequencies to Ka-Band frequencies, or vice versa, for use in transmit or receive applications.  The design represents an
accomplishment in dense packaging that incorporates a wide variety of microstrip technology techniques, high frequency
cavity filtering, standard PC board construction and the combination of high frequency conversion techniques developed
after years of providing high performance converter products. The result is the smallest, lightest and highest performance
Ka-Band Block Converter on the market that is suitable for both commercial and military communication applications.
  CUSTOM FREQUENCY BANDS CAN BE PROVIDED
KABUC Standard Series
Model Number Input Frequency Output Frequency LO Frequency
KABUC-247252-2515 950-1450 MHz 24.75-25.25 GHz 23.8 GHz
KABUC-275285-2515  950-1950 MHz 27.50-28.50 GHz 26.55 GHz
KABUC-276291-2515 950-2450 MHz 27.60-29.10 GHz  26.55 GHz
KABUC-283300-2515 950-2600 MHz 28.35-30.00 GHz 27.4 GHz
KABUC-285295-2515 1000-2000 MHz 28.50-29.50 GHz 27.5 GHz
KABUC-288296-2515 975-1725 MHz 28.875-29.625 GHz 27.9 GHz
KABUC-291293-2515 1300-1500 MHz 29.10-29.30 GHz 27.8 GHz
KABUC-290295-2515 1000-1500 MHz 29.00-29.50 GHz 28.0 GHz
KABUC-292300-2515 1000-1800 MHz 29.20-30.00 GHz 28.2 GHz
KABUC-295300-2515 1100-1600 MHz 29.50-30.00 GHz 28.4 GHz
KABUC-290300-2515 1000-2000 MHz 29.00-30.00 GHz 28.0 GHz
KABUC-295305-2515 1000-2000 MHz 29.50-30.50 GHz 28.5 GHz
KABUC-300308-2515 1000-1800 MHz 30.00-30.80 GHz 29.0 GHz
KABUC-300310-2515 1000-2000 MHz 30.00-31.00 GHz 29.0 GHz
KABDC Standard Series (most models are available with 950 MHz output - starting frequency)
Designation Input Frequency Output Frequency LO Frequency
KABDC-178193-2010 17.80-19.30 GHz 1000-2500 MHz 16.80 GHz
KABDC-183188-2010 18.30-18.80 GHz 1000-1500 MHz 17.3 GHz
KABDC-188193-2010 18.80-19.30 GHz 1000-1500 MHz 17.8 GHz
KABDC-193198-2010 19.30-19.80 GHz 1000-1500 MHz 18.3 GHz
KABDC-194196-2010 19.40-19.60 GHz 1300-1500 MHz 18.1 GHz
KABDC-198203-2010 19.80-20.30 GHz 1000-1500 MHz 18.8 GHz
KABDC-195202-2010 19.50-20.20 GHz 1000-1700 MHz 18.5 GHz
KABDC-202212-2010 20.20-21.20 GHz 1000-2000 MHz 19.2 GHz
                                    230 Route 206, Suite 407,                                     Flanders, New Jersey 07836
DS-027-13                      Phone:  (908) 684-2390 ext 23               Fax:  (908) 684-2391 Page 2 of 3
 Email:  sales@jerseymicrowave.com Website:  http://www.jerseymicrowave.com
CONTACT US 908-684-2390 EXT 23 TO DISCUSS YOUR SPECIFIC NEED, WE CAN ADJUST OUR STANDARD UNIT FOR MOST PARAMETERS